
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 2-A

Start 2-19-19
6 soil 6 Finish 2-20-19

22 clay/gravel 28
58 shale 86
74 lime 160
100 shale 260
118 lime 378
48 shale 426
72 lime 498 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 998’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

8 shale 506
53 lime 559
181 shale 740
25 lime 765
49 shale 814
37 lime 851
15 shale 866
7 lime 873

16 shale 889
6 lime 895
6 shale 901
5 lime 906

35 shale 941
2 Sandy shale 943

11 bkn sand 954 good show
50 Shale 1004 T.D.


